ResID(T)
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas
Marshall Douglas

Date

i ty Item-Details of Journey
18/10/23 Walkerburn Community Council - Travel from Innerleithen to Walkerburn and return
20/10/23 Licensing board & Civic Govt Committee - Travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ and return
23/10/23 Local Review Body - Travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ and return
26/10/23 Full Council Meeting - Travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ and return
31/10/23 Tweeddale Area Partnership - Travel from Innerleithen to Walkerburn and return
02/11/23 LRB Site Visit - Whiteburn Farm Lauder - Travel from Innerleithen and return
06/11/23 Planning Committee - Travel from Innerleithen to council HQ and return
09/11/23 Peebles Community Council - Travel from Innerleithen to Peebles and return

Car and Van No. of Miles Motorcycle No. of Miles  Bicycle No. of Miles  Passenger No. of Miles

4.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

4.00
50.00
40.00
12.00

230.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

® ®
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Other Travel etc (E) Other Expenses (E)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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