ResID(T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and Van No. of Miles	Motorcycle No. of Miles	Bicycle No. of Miles	Passenger No. of Miles	Subsistence (£)	Accommodation (£)	Other Travel etc (£)	Other Expenses (£)
Marshall Douglas		18/10/23 Walkerburn Community Council - Travel from Innerleithen to Walkerburn and return	4.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas		20/10/23 Licensing board & Civic Govt Committee - Travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ and return	40.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas		23/10/23 Local Review Body - Travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ and return	40.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas		26/10/23 Full Council Meeting - Travel from Innerleithen to Council HQ and return	40.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas		31/10/23 Tweeddale Area Partnership - Travel from Innerleithen to Walkerburn and return	4.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas		02/11/23 LRB Site Visit - Whiteburn Farm Lauder - Travel from Innerleithen and return	50.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas		06/11/23 Planning Committee - Travel from Innerleithen to council HQ and return	40.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas		09/11/23 Peebles Community Council - Travel from Innerleithen to Peebles and return	12.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Marshall Douglas			230.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00